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- Other Details
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- Technical Specification

Connector specification
IL Max/Master

(Acceptance) 0.25 db
Ave/Master 0.15 db
Ave/Random 0.20 db

Fiber Specification
Attenuation (dB/km) 2.8 @ 850nm /0.8 @1310nm
Bandwidth OFL (MHz x km) 1500 @ 850nm / 500 @1310nm
Bandwidth LEMB (MHz x km) 2000 @ 850nm

Cable Specification

Cable Material LSZH

Optical fiber Duplex multi mode
Crush (N) short term 3000

Crush (N) long term 200

Operating temperature(°C) -20to 60
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